Hallands Schackforbund

Skol-DM 2005

2005-04-23 i Varberg

B-klassen

Plac. Namn Skola Sum. Kval.
1. Roger Ljungberg Peder Skrivare skola 14 41
1. Anders Persson Falkenbergs Gymnasium 14 41
C-klassen

Plac. Namn Skola Sum. Kval.
1. Isak Paulander Gullbrandstorpskolan 10 35
2. Magnus Svensson Getingeskolan 9 25
D-klassen

Plac. Namn Skola Sum. Kval.
1.  Alexander Richardsson Tanga skolan 11 31
2.  Pontus Wistrand Orjansskolan 11 29
3. Christoffer Thorell Hedeskolan 10 33
4. Joel Heen Tullbroskolan Falkenberg 9 29
5. Jim Thongsri Tullbroskolan Falkenberg 7 25
6. Andreas Johansson Getingeskolan 7 19
E-klassen

Plac. Namn Skola Sum. Kval.
1. Sven Eriksson Presseskolan Kungsbacka 12 38
2. Jacob Moflag-Svensson Almers skola 11 33
3. Marcus Filipsson Gullbrandstorpskolan 11 27
4, Oscar Sjostrom Presseskolan Kungsbacka 10 36
5. Leo Gunnemarsson Vidhdge skola 9 23
F-klassen

Plac. Namn Skola Sum. Kval.
1. Mikael Grip Getingeskolan 18 71
2. Anders Svensson Getingeskolan 17 66
3. Niklas Thorell Hedeskolan 16 68
4, Mikael Martini Getingeskolan 15 58



Viktor Sjogren
Andreas Karlsson
Cassandra Westergren
Daniel Artman

Hanna Blid

Mans Hammarlind
Daniel Norden

Niklas Lund-Nielsen

G-klassen

Plac.
1.
2.

Namn
John Eriksson
Daniel Karlsson

H-klassen

Plac.
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0.
1.

Namn

Rasmus Eriksson
Simon Johansson
Rasmus Filipsson
Jacob Persson

Rasmus Strannabjar-Melin
Joakim Skold

Sandra Svensson
Oliver Spangberg
Martin Grip

Anton Kerf Andreasson
Henrik Rackborg

I-klassen

Plac.
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Namn

Mattias Eriksson
Jonatan Riberth
Freddy Viberg
Fredrik Hammargren
Gustav Otteblad
Linus Karlsson
Linus Nilsson
Hanne Hagman
Pontus Andersson
Josefin Karlsson

Brunnsakerskolan
Getingeskolan
Brunnsakerskolan
Tanga skolan
Brunnsakerskolan
Bockstensskolan
Bockstensskolan
Tanga skolan

Skola
Presseskolan Kungsbacka
Fageredsskolan

Skola
Lyngakraskolan
Furubergsskolan
Lyngdkraskolan
Rolfstorpskolan
Vardbackaskolan
Falkenbergs Montesoriskola
Kvibilleskolan
Torasskolan
Lyngakraskolan
Bukarrskolan
Lyngdkraskolan

Skola

Presseskolan Kungsbacka
Fageredsskolan
Vinbergsskolan
Vinbergsskolan
Presseskolan Kungsbacka
Lyng3dkraskolan
Skogstorpsskolan
Furubergsskolan

Frillesas skolan
Fageredsskolan

14
14
13
13
13
10
10

Sum.
18
16

Sum.
19
17
17
15
15
15
15
13
13
11
11

Sum.
21
17
15
15
15
13
13
13
12
10

60
54
58
50
44
45
43
34

Kval.
79
54

Kval.
82
72
66
66
58
56
56
52
50
46
40

Kval.
84
66
70
64
56
58
56
48
52
41



J-klassen

Plac. Namn Skola Sum. Kval.
1. Daniel Jacobsson Presseskolan Kungsbacka 19 78
2. Oskar Gustafsson Presseskolan Kungsbacka 17 58
3. Oskar Steen Presseskolan Kungsbacka 15 66
4, Simon Pettersson Presseskolan Kungsbacka 15 62
5. Daniel Abrahamsson Presseskolan Kungsbacka 15 58
6. Viktor Sandorff Presseskolan Kungsbacka 14 56
7. Gustav Johansson Lyng3dkraskolan 14 45
8. Malin Eriksson Presseskolan Kungsbacka 13 56
9. Daniel Andersson Frillesds skolan 12 45
10. Rebecca Warefelt Blashammar skola 12 41
11. Tom Heen Shubergstorpskolan 11 44



